
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201129Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201129 -- ALEXANDRA DALE --  TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 6:28 amWINDY HILL CIR E & WAVERLY DR

 3 6:30 amWINDY HILL CIR E & CANTERBURY RD

 4 6:33 am5873 NEVIUS RD @ THE SENIOR CITIZEN PLACE

 5 6:35 amGENERAL RD & ANDREW RD

 6 6:37 amCALHOUN RD & ANDREW RD

 7 6:38 am4641 HERMITAGE AVE @ APARTMENTS

 8 6:39 am4570 HERMINGTON AVE @ (AT DANCE STUDIO)

 9 6:40 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201129 -- ALEXANDRA DALE - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 2:35 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:40 pmWINDY HILL CIR E & CANTERBURY RD

 4 2:41 pmWINDY HILL CIR E & WAVERLY DR

 5 2:43 pm5873 NEVIUS RD @ THE SENIOR CITIZEN PLACE

 6 2:45 pmGENERAL RD & ANDREW RD

 7 2:46 pmCALHOUN RD & ANDREW RD

 8 2:47 pm4641 HERMITAGE AVE @ APARTMENTS

 9 2:48 pm4570 HERMINGTON AVE @ (AT DANCE STUDIO)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

2012101Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012101 -- KENYATTA FORREST - TO BURNS MIDDLE-AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:45 amDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 6:11 amAIRPORT BLVD  @ HILLCREST ESTATES APTS.

 3 6:12 am4224 WEATHERFORD AVE

 4 6:14 am4551 HILLVIEW DR

 5 6:14 amDOGWOOD DR & OAK RIDGE RD

 6 6:18 amFIRESTONE DR & WICKER WAY

 7 6:19 amGRELOT RD & WESTBURY DR

 8 6:20 am701 UNIVERSITY BLVD @ ENTRANCE TO SUTTON PLACE APTS

 9 6:23 am833 UNIVERSITY BLVD @ ENTRANCE TO SOUTHERN OAKS 

APTS

 10 6:30 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 2012101 -- KENYATTA FORREST - FROM BURNS MIDDLE-PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 2:30 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:40 pm833 UNIVERSITY BLVD @ ETNRANCE TO SOUTHERN OAKS

 4 2:42 pm701 UNIVERSITY BLVD. @ ENTRANCE TO SUTTON PLACE

 5 2:45 pmGRELOT RD & WESTBURY DR

 6 2:48 pmFIRESTONE DR & WICKER WAY

 7 2:52 pmDOGWOOD DR & OAK RIDGE RD

 8 3:00 pm4551 HILLVIEW DR

 9 3:03 pm4224 WEATHERFORD AVE

 10 3:10 pmAIRPORT BLVD @ HILLCREST ESTATES APTS.

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

2012112Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012112 -- DEANNA PAZ - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 6:34 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & ALDEBARAN WAY

 3 6:36 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & S RINGOLD DR

 4 6:38 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & COTTAGE HILL ( COTTAGE HILL HOLY

 5 6:40 amJAPONICA LN & E HIGHPOINT DR

 6 6:55 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 2012112 -- DEANNA PAZ -  FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART WHISTLER SITE

 2 2:30 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:38 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & ALDEBARAN WAY

 4 2:40 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & S RINGOLD DR

 5 2:44 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & COTTAGE HILL ( COTTAGE HILL HOLY

 6 2:45 pmJAPONICA LN & E HIGHPOINT DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201296Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201296 -- PAM KENDRICK - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amDEPART MEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY

 2 6:33 amHAZELBROOK DR E & IVYWOOD DR

 3 6:33 amTHREE NOTCH RD & IVYWOOD DR

 4 6:35 amSOLLIE RD & HUNTINGTON CT S

 5 6:37 amCAMBRIDGE DR & DERBY AVE

 6 6:40 amSOLLIE RD & WYNNFIELD BLVD

 7 6:43 amSOLLIE RD (BRANFORD CT) & SAYBROOK BLVD

 8 6:45 amBRIDGEMILL DR & FENWICK LOOP

 9 6:47 amSOLLIE RD & MILLHOUSE DR N

 10 7:00 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201296 -- PAM KENDRICK - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pmDEPART MEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY

 2 2:22 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:43 pmSOLLIE RD & HUNTINGTON CT S

 4 2:45 pmCAMBRIDGE DR & DERBY AVE

 5 2:48 pmSOLLIE RD & WYNNFIELD BLVD

 6 2:51 pm(BRANFORD CT) SOLLIE RD & SAYBROOK BLVD

 7 2:53 pmBRIDGEMILL DR & FENWICK LOOP

 8 2:54 pmSOLLIE RD & MILLHOUSE DR N

 9 2:55 pmHAZELBROOK DR E & IVYWOOD DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201299Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201299 -- NATALIE BUCK - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:34 amWOODSIDE APTS.--( ON HALLS MILL RD SIDE)

 3 6:37 amLANSDOWNE DR & MEDFORD DR E

 4 6:38 amMEDFORD DR @ NEW GATE DR

 5 6:39 amN MEDFORD DR ARRINGTON DR

 6 6:42 amGIRBY RD @ VISTA RIDGE DR

 7 6:45 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201299 -- NTALIE BUCK - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:30 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:31 pmGIRBY RD @ VISTA RIDGE DR

 4 2:33 pmMEDFORD DR @ ARRINGTON DR

 5 2:34 pmMEDFORD DR @ NEW GATE DR

 6 2:36 pmMEDFORD DR @ LANDSDOWNE DR

 7 2:38 pmWOODSIDE APTS.--( ON HALLS MILL RD SIDE)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201437Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201437 -- LISA OSTERKAMP - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:10 amCASTLEN PARK SITE

 2 6:30 amLAKELAND DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 3 6:30 amTHREE NOTCH RD & DELLWOOD ST

 4 6:33 am4423 SCHILLINGER RD N

 5 6:35 amWINDTREE RD & GRANDEUR PL

 6 6:37 amMEADOW RUN DR & MEADOWS DR S

 7 6:38 amTARA DR W & CHRISTINE CIR S

 8 6:38 amTARA DR W & TARA DR N

 9 6:39 amTARA DR N & HONEY CT

 10 6:39 amHOFFMAN RD & ASHLEY CT

 11 6:42 amHOFFMAN RD & THERESA CT

 12 6:42 am4701 HOFFMAN RD

 13 6:50 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 14 7:25 amCASTLEN PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201437 -- LISA OSTERKAMP - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:38 pmCASTLEN PARK SITE

 2 2:35 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:45 pmLAKELAND DR & THREE NOTCH RD

 4 2:45 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & DELLWOOD ST

 5 2:48 pm4701 HOFFMAN RD

 6 2:49 pmHOFFMAN RD & THERESA CT

 7 2:50 pmHOFFMAN RD & ASHLEY CT

 8 2:52 pmTARA DR N & HONEY CT

 9 2:54 pmTARA DR W & TARA DR N

 10 2:55 pmTARA DR W & CHRISTINE CIR S

 11 2:56 pmMEADOW RUN DR & MEADOWS DR S

 12 2:58 pmWINDTREE RD & GRANDEUR PL

 13 2:59 pm4423 SCHILLINGER RD N

 14 3:20 pmCASTLEN PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201442Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201442 -- KAYE VAJGRT - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:40 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:45 amPANORAMA BLVD & VIA ALTA DR

 3 6:46 amCORTEZ DR & PANORAMA BLVD

 4 6:47 amCORDOVA DR & PANORAMA BLVD

 5 7:00 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 6 7:15 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201442 -- KAYE VAJGRT - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:20 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:35 pmPANORAMA BLVD & VIA ALTA DR

 4 2:37 pmCORTEZ DR & PANORAMA BLVD

 5 2:40 pmCORDOVA DR & PANORAMA BLVD

 6 3:00 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201444Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201444 -- ASHLEY GRIFFTH - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:15 am6427 AIRPORT BLVD @ MIRABELLE APTS (FORMERLY 

WARREN VILLAGE APTS)

 3 6:25 amLOGAN RD & ROYAL CARRIAGE DR (CARRIAGE HILL SUBDV)

 4 6:26 amWAGON TONGUE DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 5 6:28 amSHADY LN & OLD DOBBIN DR E

 6 6:30 amGASLIGHT LN S & STONEMILL RUN

 7 6:32 amAUTUMN RIDGE DR & GASLIGHT LN S

 8 6:35 amPHAETON DR @ QUAIL CREEK RUN

 9 6:40 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201444 -- ASHLEY GRIFFTH- FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:35 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:00 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:36 pmPHAETON DR @ QUAIL CREEK RUN

 4 2:38 pmAUTUMN RIDGE DR & GASLIGHT LN S

 5 2:40 pmGASLIGHT LN S & STONEMILL RUN

 6 2:42 pmSHADY LN & OLD DOBBIN DR E

 7 2:43 pmWAGON TONGUE DR & WAGON WHEEL DR

 8 2:44 pmLOGAN RD & ROYAL CARRIAGE DR (CARRIAGE HILL SUBDV)

 9 3:00 pm6427 AIRPORT BLVD - MIRABELLE APTS (FORMERLY WARREN 

VILLAGE)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201493Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201493 -- ESTHER MOODY - TO BUNRS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:08 amGRELOT RD & LONG WOOD RD @ AMBERLY SUBDV

 3 6:13 amGRELOT RD & LIGHTER WOODS DR

 4 6:16 amHILLCREST RD & HILLCREST XING S

 5 6:17 am957 HILLCREST RD @ LIFESOUTH

 6 6:18 amTIMBERS DR & LESLIE CT

 7 6:19 amTIMBERS DR & LYNN CT

 8 6:22 am6700 WALL ST @ TIMBERS APTS

 9 6:25 amAIRPORT BLVD & MCNEIL AVE

 10 6:27 amAIRPORT BLVD & LINLEN AVE

 11 6:45 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201493 -- ESTHER MOODY - TO BUNRS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:00 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:45 pmGRELOT RD & LONG WOOD RD @ AMBERLY SUBDV

 4 2:47 pmGRELOT RD & LIGHTER WOODS DR

 5 2:48 pmHILLCREST RD & HILLCREST XING S

 6 2:49 pm957 HILLCREST RD @ LIFESOUTH

 7 2:50 pmTIMBERS DR & LESLIE CT

 8 2:51 pmTIMBERS DR & LYNN CT

 9 2:54 pm6700 WALL ST @ TIMBERS APTS

 10 2:58 pmAIRPORT BLVD & MCNEIL AVE

 11 3:00 pmAIRPORT BLVD & LINLEN AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201498Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201498 -- BRIDGETT RIVERS -  TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:41 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN L @ RIVIERE DU CHIEN CT

 3 6:42 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN CT & W RIVIERE DU CHIEN RD

 4 6:42 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & SAINT ANDREWS LOOP E

 5 6:43 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & SAINT ANDREWS W

 6 6:45 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & LLOYD STATION RD

 7 6:47 amRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & MACKINNON INDUSTRIAL PKWY

 8 6:50 am4536 HALLS MILL RD @ MILLS RUN APT

 9 6:52 amHALLS MILL RD & ROCHELLE ST

 10 6:55 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & HALLS MILL RD @ PALA VERDE RV PA

 11 7:02 amGIRBY RD & DANDALE DR @ SANDPIPER APTS

 12 7:07 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 13 7:10 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201498 -- BRIDGETT RIVERS -  FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:58 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:00 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:37 pmGIRBY RD & DANDALE DR @ SANDPIPER APTS

 4 2:42 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & HALLS MILL RD @ PALA VERDE RV PA

 5 2:44 pmHALLS MILL RD & ROCHELLE ST

 6 2:47 pm4536 HALLS MILL RD (MILL RUN APTS)

 7 2:54 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & MACKINNON INDUSTRIAL PKWY

 8 2:55 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & LLOYD STATION RD

 9 2:56 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & SAINT ANDREWS DR W

 10 2:57 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN RD & SAINT ANDREWS LOOP E

 11 2:58 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN CT & W RIVIERE DU CHIEN RD

 12 2:58 pmRIVIERE DU CHIEN LOOP W @ RIVIERE DU CHIEN RD

 13 3:00 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201660Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201660 -- REBECCA GRAY - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:38 amKNOLLWOOD DR & GRELOT RD (KNOLLWOOD BY CIRCLE K)

 3 6:40 am1651 KNOLLWOOD DR (KNOLLWOOD APTS MAIN ENTRANCE)

 4 6:44 amLONG MEADOW RD & WOODGATE RD (AMBERLY SUBDV)

 5 6:53 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201660 -- REBECCA GRAY - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:14 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:36 pmLONG MEADOW RD & WOODGATE RD (AMBERLY SUBDV)

 4 2:39 pm1651 KNOLLWOOD DR (KNOLLWOOD APTS MAIN ENTRANCE)

 5 2:43 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & GRELOT RD ( FRONT OF CIRCLE K )

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201661Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201661 -- CONNIE WILLAMOR - TO BURNS MIDDLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:28 amDIAMOND AVE & JEWEL ST

 3 6:30 amDIAMOND AVE @ SILVER ST

 4 6:33 amDIAMOND AVE & WARRINGTON DR

 5 6:36 amEMERALD DR E & GEM ST

 6 6:38 amGOLD DR & DEBORAH DR W

 7 6:40 amDEBORAH DR W & LUCINDA DR

 8 6:45 amSCHIMPFS LN & TILLMAN DR

 9 6:48 amSCHIMPFS LN @ DAVIS RD

 10 6:50 amDEBORAH DR E & SCHIMPFS LN

 11 7:00 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 12 7:10 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201661 --  CONNIE WILLAMOR  - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:12 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 2:22 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:37 pmDEBORAH DR E & SCHIMPFS LN

 4 2:39 pmSCHIMPFS LN @ DAVIS RD

 5 2:40 pmSCHIMPFS LN & TILLMAN DR

 6 2:41 pmGOLD DR @ LUCINDA DR

 7 2:43 pmGOLD DR & DEBORAH DR W

 8 2:45 pmEMERALD DR E & GEM ST

 9 2:46 pmDIAMOND AVE & WARRINGTON DR

 10 2:48 pmDIAMOND AVE @ SILVER ST

 11 2:49 pmDIAMOND AVE & JEWEL ST

 12 3:10 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201666Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201666 -- SHERRY DIAZ - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:38 amBROOKFIELD DR N & DEMETROPOLIS RD

 3 6:40 amLONGLEAF DR & WINDMILL DR

 4 6:41 amGREENLEAF RD & LONGLEAF DR

 5 6:42 amEAST RD & GREENLEAF RD

 6 6:44 amEAST RD & GRADE RD

 7 6:47 amCOTTAGE HILL RD @ VIVIAN DR

 8 6:50 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & KASSERINE PASS

 9 6:52 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & DOGWOOD CT N

 10 6:59 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201666 -- SHERRY DIAZ -  FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:36 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:38 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & VIVIAN DR

 4 2:40 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & KASSERINE PASS

 5 2:41 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & DOGWOOD CT N

 6 2:44 pmBROOKFIELD DR N & DEMETROPOLIS RD

 7 2:46 pmLONGLEAF DR & WINDMILL DR

 8 2:47 pmGREENLEAF RD & LONGLEAF DR

 9 2:48 pmEAST RD & GREENLEAF RD

 10 2:50 pmEAST RD & GRADE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201667Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201667 -- SHAWN SMITH - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:23 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:25 amBIRCHWOOD DR E & FALOW RD

 3 6:27 amHILLANDALE DR & KNOB HILL DR

 4 6:28 amMONTCLAIR CIR E & SHAN DR S

 5 6:30 amCRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST

 6 6:33 amARCTURUS LN & HIGHWAY 90 DR

 7 6:35 amGOVERNMENT BLVD W & POLARIS DR

 8 6:38 am4950 GOVERNMENT BLVD EAST SIDE ( BUILDING #4 SANDP

 9 6:40 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201667 --  SHAWN SMITH - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:17 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:25 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:30 pm4950 GOVERNMENT BLVD EAST SIDE ( BUILDING #4 SANDP

 4 2:31 pmCRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST

 5 2:32 pmMONTCLAIR CIR E & SHAN DR S

 6 2:33 pmHILLANDALE DR & KNOB HILL DR

 7 2:34 pmBIRCHWOOD DR E & FALOW RD

 8 2:36 pmARCTURUS LN & HIGHWAY 90 DR

 9 2:38 pmGOVERNMENT BLVD W & POLARIS DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201669Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201669 -- TIFFANY COLLINS TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:52 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:32 amBINGHAMPTON DR & NEVIUS RD

 3 6:33 amBINGHAMPTON DR & VOLTA DR

 4 6:34 amBARDEN AVE & CHAMPLAIN AVE

 5 6:35 amOAK RIDGE AVE & HOLDEN DR

 6 6:40 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201669 -- TIFFANY COLLINS - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:40 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:32 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:37 pmBINGHAMPTON DR & NEVIUS RD

 4 2:38 pmBINGHAMPTON DR & VOLTA DR

 5 2:39 pmBARDEN AVE & CHAMPLAIN AVE

 6 2:41 pmOAK RIDGE AVE & HOLDEN DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201677Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201677 -- ANGELA LOWE -  TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:35 amDEPART MEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY

 2 6:50 amCHAUCER DR & DEMETROPOLIS RD

 3 6:52 amDEMETROPOLIS RD & E HIGHCREST DR

 4 6:53 amWOODMERE ST & STARLIT DR W

 5 6:54 amLONGLEAF DR & PERIN RD

 6 6:56 amLARCHMONT DR & LONGLEAF DR

 7 6:57 amMAUDELAYNE DR N @ EMELYE DR

 8 6:59 amDANDALE DR & TABARD DR

 9 7:00 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201677 -- ANGELA LOWE -  FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:45 pmDEPART MEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY

 2 2:30 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:40 pmDANDALE DR & TABARD DR

 4 2:42 pmEMELYE DR & MAUDELAYNE DR N

 5 2:43 pmLARCHMONT DR & LONGLEAF DR

 6 2:44 pmLONGLEAF DR & PERIN RD

 7 2:45 pmWOODMERE ST @ STARLIT DR

 8 2:46 pmDEMETROPOLIS RD & E HIGHCREST DR

 9 2:47 pmCHAUCER DR & DEMETROPOLIS RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201841Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201841 -- TOWANDER HURST -  TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:00 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 6:33 amHILLCREST RD & HILLCREST TRACE DR

 3 6:35 am1663 HILLCREST RD @ THE ARBORS APTS.

 4 6:38 amSUGAR CREEK DR N & SUGAR CREEK DR E @ ENTRANCE TO

 5 6:39 amRIDGELAND RD E & SUGAR CREEK DR N

 6 6:40 amSUGAR CREEK DR N & ABBEYWOOD DR

 7 6:42 amMARYKNOLL DR & HILLCREST RD @ ENTRANCE TO 

MARYKNOL

 8 6:44 amCATHEDRAL WAY & LUBARRETT WAY

 9 6:46 amCHARING WOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD

 10 6:48 amCLEARWATER ST & SARASOTA DR

 11 6:50 amLARGO AVE & SARASOTA DR

 12 6:52 amPINE NEEDLE DR E & SPRUCEWOOD DR

 13 6:54 amPINE NEEDLE DR E & TIMBERLY RD S

 14 6:58 amHICKORY LN & TIMBERLY RD W

 15 7:00 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201841 -- TOWANDER HURST -  TO BURNS MIDDLE - PM #2Run Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:50 pm2954 WHISTLER ST -- PARK SITE

 2 2:22 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:35 pmHILLCREST RD & HILLCREST TRACE DR

 4 2:39 pm1663 HILLCREST RD @ THE ARBORS APTS.

 5 2:42 pmSUGAR CREEK DR N & SUGAR CREEK DR E @ ENTRANCE TO

 6 2:44 pmRIDGELAND RD E & SUGAR CREEK DR N

 7 2:45 pmSUGAR CREEK DR N & ABBEYWOOD DR

 8 2:48 pmMARYKNOLL DR & HILLCREST RD @ ENTRANCE TO 

MARYKNOL

 9 2:49 pmCATHEDRAL WAY & LUBARRETT WAY

 10 2:51 pmCHARING WOOD BLVD & HILLCREST RD

 11 2:53 pmCLEARWATER ST & SARASOTA DR

 12 2:55 pmLARGO AVE & SARASOTA DR

 13 2:57 pmPINE NEEDLE DR E & SPRUCEWOOD DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

 14 2:59 pmPINE NEEDLE DR E & TIMBERLY RD S

 15 3:02 pmHICKORY LN & TIMBERLY RD W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201857Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201857 -- KIM SMITH - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:13 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:29 amCODY RD S & PINE RUN RD

 3 6:30 am7380 HITT RD @ THE WOODS APTS-ENTRANCE ONLY-

 4 6:31 amHITT RD & CHOCTAW BLUFF RD

 5 6:32 amHITT RD & NEWBURY LN E 9 @ ENTRANCE

 6 6:32 amHITT RD & VICKERS LN

 7 6:33 amCODY RD S & SMITHFIELD BLVD @ ENTRANCE ONLY

 8 6:34 amBRENTWOOD & QUENCY DR

 9 6:35 amCODY RD S & PINE STATION BLVD

 10 6:36 amCODY RD S & CHARLANDA BLVD

 11 6:37 amCODY RD S & BRADBURY PL

 12 6:38 amCODY RD S & WOODLEA BLVD

 13 6:39 amCODY RD S & CARABELLE KEY

 14 6:45 am2889 SOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APARTMENTS

 15 6:50 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & LYNNDELL DR

 16 7:00 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201857 -- KIM SMITH - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 1:52 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:00 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:36 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & LYNNDELL DR

 4 2:39 pm2889 SOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APARTMENTS

 5 2:43 pmCODY RD S & CARABELLE KEY

 6 2:44 pmCODY RD S & WOODLEA BLVD

 7 2:45 pmCODY RD S & BRADBURY PL

 8 2:46 pmCODY RD S & CHARLANDA BLVD

 9 2:47 pmCODY RD S & PINE STATION BLVD

 10 2:48 pmBRENTWOOD & QUENCY DR

 11 2:49 pmCODY RD S & SMITHFIELD BLVD @ ENTRANCE ONLY

 12 2:51 pm7380 HITT RD @ THE WOODS APTS-ENTRANCE ONLY-

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

 13 2:51 pmHITT RD & NEWBURY LN E @ ENTRANCE

 14 2:53 pmHITT RD & CHOCTAW BLUFF RD

 15 2:55 pmHITT RD & VICKERS LN

 16 2:58 pmCODY RD S & PINE RUN RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201872Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201872 -- JANICE CARTER - TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:26 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 6:34 amKNOLLWOOD DR @ SOUTHLAND DR

 3 6:35 amKNOLLWOOD DR & RAMADA DR S

 4 6:36 amKINGS MILL DR & KNOLLWOOD DR

 5 6:37 amANTOINE RD & DEL RIO RD W

 6 6:38 amMCPHERSON ST & WEST RD

 7 6:39 amWEST RD & COUTON DR

 8 6:40 amWEST RD & VOGEL RD

 9 6:42 amKNOLLWOOD DR & FAIRWOOD DR (OAKWOOD SUB.)

 10 6:43 amKNOLLWOOD DR & VISTA BONITA DR S (LAUREL SUBDV)

 11 6:44 amKNOLLWOOD DR & GREEN TREE RD (AMBERLY SUBDV)

 12 6:45 amKNOLLWOOD DR & LONG MEADOW RD

 13 6:50 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 14 7:05 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201872 -- JANICE CARTER - FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

 2 2:25 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:38 pmKNOLLWOOD DR @ SOUTHLAND DR

 4 2:39 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & RAMADA DR S

 5 2:42 pmKINGS MILL DR & KNOLLWOOD DR

 6 2:46 pmANTOINE RD & DEL RIO RD W

 7 2:47 pmMCPHERSON ST & WEST RD

 8 2:47 pmWEST RD & COUTON DR

 9 2:49 pmWEST RD & VOGEL RD

 10 2:53 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & FAIRWOOD DR (OAKWOOD SUB.)

 11 2:54 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & VISTA BONITA DR S

 12 2:55 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & GREEN TREE RD (AMBERLY SUBDV)

 13 2:56 pmKNOLLWOOD DR & LONG MEADOW RD

 14 3:10 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 BUS ROUTE UPDATED AS OF 09/24/19 09/24/2019

Revised

201885Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201885 -- SANDRA TAYLOR -  TO BURNS MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 5:55 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 6:16 amGRELOT RD & SOMERBY DR @ 1100 SOMERBY DR (STONE 

RIDGE APTS / GLEN ARBOR APTS/ARILINGTON APTS)

 3 6:20 am6617 GRELOT RD @ ( AUTUMN CHASE APT)

 4 6:22 am6427 GRELOT RD @ (CIMARRON RIDGE- LENOX GATES)

 5 6:25 am6650 COTTAGE HILL RD ( INVERNESS)

 6 6:40 amBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

ZONE 4 - 201885 -- SANDRA TAYLOR -  FROM BURNS MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:00 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:15 pmBURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL (0138)

 3 2:37 pm6650 COTTAGE HILL RD ( INVERNESS)

 4 2:40 pmGRELOT RD & SOMERBY DR @ 1100 SOMERBY DR (STONE 

RIDGE APTS & GLEN ARBOR APTS)

 5 2:42 pm6617 GRELOT RD @ ( AUTUMN CHASE APT)

 6 2:44 pm6427 GRELOT RD @ (CIMARRON RIDGE- LENOX GATES)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


